
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
LESA A DAHLSTROM
STEVE DEGNER
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $260,376.50

NOW NP-XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

06/01/2023 Beginning Balance $174,861.60

4 Credit(s) This Period $102,067.98

20 Debit(s) This Period $16,553.08

06/30/2023 Ending Balance $260,376.50

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 06/01/2023 Through 06/30/2023

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 2.63%

Interest Days 30

Interest Earned $419.69

Interest Paid This Period $419.69

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $3,116.00

Minimum Balance $161,191.58

Average Ledger Balance $196,393.85

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

06/01/2023 Beginning Balance $174,861.60

06/06/2023
Recur Payment 9149 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * Payroll
SA SEQ# 006247 06/06 10:54

$36.93 $174,824.67

06/09/2023 CHECK # 15056 $240.00 $174,584.67

06/09/2023 CHECK # 15046 $1,077.43 $173,507.24

06/12/2023 DEPOSIT $16.29 $173,523.53

06/12/2023 DEPOSIT $1,632.00 $175,155.53

06/14/2023 CHECK # 15068 $65.00 $175,090.53

06/14/2023 CHECK # 15077 $835.55 $174,254.98

06/16/2023 CHECK # 15073 $312.68 $173,942.30

06/16/2023 CHECK # 5078 $357.82 $173,584.48

06/20/2023 CHECK # 15079 $395.68 $173,188.80

06/20/2023 CHECK # 15063 $647.46 $172,541.34

06/21/2023 Barron Electric Elec Pymt XXXXXX0510 $62.38 $172,478.96

06/21/2023 CHECK # 15070 $180.32 $172,298.64

06/21/2023 CHECK # 15074 $214.90 $172,083.74
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NOW NP-XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

06/21/2023 CHECK # 15067 $6,118.24 $165,965.50

06/22/2023 CHECK # 15064 $28.13 $165,937.37

06/22/2023 CHECK # 15071 $306.84 $165,630.53

06/22/2023 CHECK # 15065 $831.46 $164,799.07

06/22/2023 CHECK # 15061 $3,607.49 $161,191.58

06/23/2023 Loan Proceeds Town of Bashaw Ln#127649 $100,000.00 $261,191.58

06/23/2023 CHECK # 5075 $73.88 $261,117.70

06/23/2023 CHECK # 15066 $200.89 $260,916.81

06/23/2023 CHECK # 15069 $960.00 $259,956.81

06/30/2023 INTEREST $419.69 $260,376.50

06/30/2023 Ending Balance $260,376.50

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

5075 06/23/2023 $73.88

5078* 06/16/2023 $357.82

15046* 06/09/2023 $1,077.43

15056* 06/09/2023 $240.00

15061* 06/22/2023 $3,607.49

15063* 06/20/2023 $647.46

Check Nbr Date Amount

15064 06/22/2023 $28.13

15065 06/22/2023 $831.46

15066 06/23/2023 $200.89

15067 06/21/2023 $6,118.24

15068 06/14/2023 $65.00

15069 06/23/2023 $960.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

15070 06/21/2023 $180.32

15071 06/22/2023 $306.84

15073* 06/16/2023 $312.68

15074 06/21/2023 $214.90

15077* 06/14/2023 $835.55

15079* 06/20/2023 $395.68

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

06/06/2023 $174,824.67

06/09/2023 $173,507.24

06/12/2023 $175,155.53

06/14/2023 $174,254.98

Date Amount

06/16/2023 $173,584.48

06/20/2023 $172,541.34

06/21/2023 $165,965.50

06/22/2023 $161,191.58

Date Amount

06/23/2023 $259,956.81

06/30/2023 $260,376.50

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$16.29 $1,632.0006/12/2023 06/12/2023

#5075 #5078$73.88 $357.8206/23/2023 06/16/2023

#15046 #15056$1,077.43 $240.0006/09/2023 06/09/2023

#15061 #15063$3,607.49 $647.4606/22/2023 06/20/2023

#15064 #15065$28.13 $831.4606/22/2023 06/22/2023
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#15066 #15067$200.89 $6,118.2406/23/2023 06/21/2023

#15068 #15069$65.00 $960.0006/14/2023 06/23/2023

#15070 #15071$180.32 $306.8406/21/2023 06/22/2023

#15073 #15074$312.68 $214.9006/16/2023 06/21/2023

#15077 #15079$835.55 $395.6806/14/2023 06/20/2023
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Visit us online at www.shelllakestatebank.com
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